
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Calif. U-PA 00:28:38.83 19

2 Chatham 00:30:43.97 44

3 Carlow 00:36:09.20 67

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

CC of Beaver 
County

00:37:41.62 3

Cal. U Alumni 00:30:16.97 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Calif. U-PA 00:28:38.83 7 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 217 Brett George 00:27:10.18 1

2 2 221 Joe Uliano 00:28:03.69 2

3 3 214 Micah Colson 00:28:36.42 3

4 6 216 Caleb Foster 00:29:40.95 6

5 7 222 Matt Young 00:30:13.92 7

6 10 215 Robbie Doncourt 00:30:36.41 (9)

7 16 218 Conor Pickford 00:33:14.39 (14)

2 Chatham 00:30:43.97 5 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 265 Devin Seka 00:28:49.68 4

2 5 263 Johnny Artinger 00:29:00.92 5

3 11 262 Zachary Anderson 00:30:38.42 10

4 14 264 Christopher Lewis 00:32:10.93 12

5 15 266 James Zawada 00:32:59.91 13

3 Carlow 00:36:09.20 6 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 9 239 Christopher Woodley 00:30:27.46 8

2 12 234 Jeffrey Amorose 00:31:13.94 11

3 18 236 Joseph Palmieri 00:36:41.87 15

4 19 235 Matthew Cannon 00:40:26.61 16

5 20 238 Chandler Stockwell 00:41:56.12 17

6 21 237 Anton Sarazen 00:44:05.42 (18)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 217 Brett George SO 00:27:10.18 Calif. U-PA

2 2 221 Joe Uliano SO 00:28:03.69 Calif. U-PA

3 3 214 Micah Colson SO 00:28:36.42 Calif. U-PA

4 4 265 Devin Seka JR 00:28:49.68 Chatham

5 5 263 Johnny Artinger JR 00:29:00.92 Chatham

6 6 216 Caleb Foster SO 00:29:40.95 Calif. U-PA

7 7 222 Matt Young FR 00:30:13.92 Calif. U-PA

8 0 13 Leonard J. Verdetto III 00:30:16.97 Cal. U Alumni

9 8 239 Christopher Woodley JR 00:30:27.46 Carlow

10 (9) 215 Robbie Doncourt FR 00:30:36.41 Calif. U-PA

11 10 262 Zachary Anderson FR 00:30:38.42 Chatham

12 11 234 Jeffrey Amorose SO 00:31:13.94 Carlow

13 0 243 Matt Cuebellis FR 00:31:30.42 CC of Beaver County

14 12 264 Christopher Lewis FR 00:32:10.93 Chatham

15 13 266 James Zawada FR 00:32:59.91 Chatham

16 (14) 218 Conor Pickford FR 00:33:14.39 Calif. U-PA

17 0 242 Christian Covert FR 00:35:19.13 CC of Beaver County

18 15 236 Joseph Palmieri FR 00:36:41.87 Carlow

19 16 235 Matthew Cannon FR 00:40:26.61 Carlow

20 17 238 Chandler Stockwell JR 00:41:56.12 Carlow

21 (18) 237 Anton Sarazen FR 00:44:05.42 Carlow

22 0 245 Cooper Hertzler FR 00:46:15.32 CC of Beaver County
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